www.simx.co.nz 299
Ce
nt
ra
l V
ac
uu
m

cutout 45m 9m 2-8 3 Years
Additional Information
Description Order Code
Hose Hanging Bracket VAK0144
Adjustable Carpet Head VAK0153
Hose Pack Components
Description Order Code
HEPA Filter
(VAK0112 only)
VAK0125
Accessories
www.simx.co.nz 301
Ce
nt
ra
l V
ac
uu
m
Sy
st
em
s
February 3, 2026 4:56 pm
Central Vacuum Systems
Description Pack Contents Order Code
1 Socket Pack
4  x
1  x
3  x
2  x
4  x
51mm x 2.25m PVC Pipe
90º T Connector
90º Elbow Bend
PVC Pipe Connector
PVC Pipe Saddles
VAK0067
VAK0058
VAK0070
VAK0071
VAK0080
VAK0092
MaxVak Pipe and Fittings Pack
MaxVak Pipe and Fittings
Description Order Code
90º T Connector VAK0058
90º Elbow Bend VAK0070
45º Elbow Bend VAK0068
PVC Pipe Connector VAK0071
PVC Pipe Saddle VAK0080
51mm x 2.25m
PVC Pipe
VAK0067
Exhaust Grid VAK0046
Garage Utility
Socket Pack VAK0093
Description Order Code
Designer Socket
- Stylish White
VAK0097
Socket Straight Fitting VAK0052
Socket - White VAK0063
	MaxVak 2400W Unit and Hose Pack